TAX INVOICE

S7MR PUNEET NATH MR BHUGARBH  Bill Date - 10702/2023
Pfaejt e CONTINENTAL PLAN Room No. : 403 Bill Time ‘ 12{%/
pill No. * 6663 Room Type . SUPERIOR ROOM
ddress Persons ¥ 2
Arrival Date : 08/02/2023 20:30
Departure Date: 10/02/2023 12:37
Nationality : IND
Trn. Date Ref No. Particulars Debits Credits R. BALANCE
08/02/2023 10796 IN ROOM DINING 70.50 70.50
08/02/2023 10796 Central GST 2.50 % 1.75 72.25
08/02/2023 10796 State GST 2.50 % 1.75 74.00
DAY TOTAL 74.00 74.00
09/02/2023 10812 IN ROOM DINING 70.50 144.50
09/02/2023 10812 Central GST 2.50 % 1.75 146.25
09/02/2023 10812 State GST 2.50 % 1.75 148.00
09/02/2023 10814 IN ROOM DINING 70.50 - 218.50
09/02/2023 10814 Central GST 2.50 % 1.75 220.25
09/02/2023 10814 State GST 2.50 % 1.75 222.00
09/02/2023 10818 IN ROOM DINING 140.00 362.00
09/02/2023 10818 Central GST 2.50 % 3.50 365.50
09/02/2023 10818 State GST 2.50 % 3.50 369.00
09/02/2023 10824 IN ROOM DINING 50.00 419.00
09/02/2023 10824 State GST 419.00
09/02/2023 10824 Central GST 419.00
09/02/2023 10835 IN ROOM DINING 90.50 509.50
09/02/2023 10835 Central GST 2.50 % 2.25 511.75
09/02/2023 10835 State GST 2.50 % 2.25 514.00
09/02/2023 10834 IN ROOM DINING 100.00 614.00
09/02/2023 10834 Central GST 2.50 % 2.50 616.50
09/02/2023 10834 State GST 2.50 % 2.50 619.00
09/02/2023 10849 IN ROOM DINING 50.00 669.00
09/02/2023 10849 State GST 669.00
09/02/2023 10849 Central GST 669.00

Hotel Saurabh Candy By Peppermint (A Unit of Nature View Resorts)
Civil Lines, Haldwani-263 139, Uttarakhand, India

Telephone 05946 - 2

22 372, Mobile No. +91 - 99176 96144, 98998 07127, 75368 74000
E-Mail ID: hotelsaurabhfrontoffice@gmail.com

.



A UNIT OF NATURE VIEW RESORTS) TAX INVOICE

Guest Name:MR PUNEET NATH MR BHUGARBH :
plan : CONTINENTAL PLAN Room No. : 403 giii 5322 + 1070272023
Bill No. : 6663 Room Type } Laaan
Address Persons X gUPERIOR ROOM
- ﬁrrlval Date : 08/02/2023 20:30
Nepgrturg Date: 10/02/2023 12:37
ationality IND
Trn. Date Ref No. Particulars Debits Credits R. BALANCE
09/02/2023 10844 IN ROOM DINING 200.00 869.00
09/02/2023 10844 Central GST 2.50 $ 5.00 874.00
09/02/2023 10844 State GST 2.50 % 5.00 879.00
09/02/2023 10837 IN ROOM DINING 150.50 1029.50
09/02/2023 10837 Central GST 2.50 % 3.75 \ 2033.25
09/02/2023 10837 State GST 2.50 % 3.75 | 1037.00
09/02/2023 10856 IN ROOM DINING 121.3.78 \ 2250.78
09/02/2023 10856 Central GST 2.50 % 30.36 . \ 2281.14
09/02/2023 10856 State GST 2.50 % 30.36 2311.50
09/02/2023 10856 IN ROOM DINING 150.00 2461.50
09/02/2023 10856 State GST 2.50 % 3.75 2465.25
09/02/2023 10856 Central GST 2.50 % 3.75 2469.00
DAY TOTAL 2395.00 " 2395.00
10/02/2023 10872 IN ROOM DINING 140.00 2609.00
10/02/2023 10872 Central GST 2.50 % 3.50 2612.50
10/02/2023 10872 State GST 2.50 % 3.50 2616.00
DAY TOTAL 147.00 147.00
GRAND TOTAL 2616.00 2616.00
NET AMOUNT 2616.00
AMOUNT IN WORDS : TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY
BILLING INSTRUCTION : DIRECT BILL ARE DUE ON PRESENTATION

REGARDLESS DO CHARGE INSTRUCTIONS
I AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE

= I AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE
OF THIS BILL.

CASHIER APPROVED BY GUEST SIGNATURE
USERID : SURES GSTIN GUEST :

GUEST GSTIN NO :

PAN No : AAPFN4551L BANK HDFC AC/ NO 50200046496054 IFSC COD HDFC0000458
GST No : OSAAPFN4551L1ZV  SAC COD 996311

PHONE NO : 05946-222372 FAX NO : 05946-222054
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